cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TTG ESPECIAL MERRY CHRISTMAS 17.12.2022

Fecha Listado: 17/12/2022
Hora Listado: 15:40:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
1° CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

3
4

o N

10
11

13
14
15

CALZADA BARCO, ALVARO

LASA PEREZ, LUIS

GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, RA
MAESTRO CASTANDER, CARLOS
RAMIREZ SALGADO, IGNACIO
MARSAL MACHIN JAVIER
ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
CRISPI SAZ, JAIME

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
LINIERS PIERRARD, IGNACIO
AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PA
PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MA
DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO
ANGEL CORTINA AEDO

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
LA MORALEJA
CAMPO DE TIRO
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
LA PENAZA

LA DEHESA
GUADALAJARA
LAYOS

LA HERRERIA
FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE
JARAMA RACE
LAYOS

JARAMA RACE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,6
12,9
11,4
4,0
10,5
12,4
4,5
1,0
12,9
4,3
6,6
8,9
8,3
11,1
11,7
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FECHA: 17/12/2022 CODIGO: 883422278
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1a

39
39
38
36
36
36
34
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33
32
29
29
28
24
23

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

39
39
38
36
36
36
34
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24
23



